PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18063
Revised: 01/20/22
Page: 1 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE ITEM NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFIFACY COLOR
TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS
(W” x MOL”) CASE QTY
4FT T8
14099749 L13T8SE435-GB
13 1800 138 lm/W
3500K
1.09” x 47.78” 25pcs14099750 L13T8SE440-GB 4000K
14099751 L13T8SE450-GB 5000K
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18063
Revised: 01/20/22
LED T8 - LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMP
4FT GLASS SERIES, PALLET
UL TYPE-B Page: 3 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ACCESSORIES
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES IMAGE
73978 G13LPNS G13 Low Profile Non-Shunted Lamp
Holder
1409026 G13KIT1 1-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-
End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409027 G13KIT2 2-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-
End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409028 G13KIT3 3-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-
End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409029 G13KIT4 4-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-
End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
40
29 11
5
11.6
24.8
91°
30.5
0.5
日 期公差要求:（不包括厚度尺寸）
T8灯头
BR-8167
BR-8167-01
1:1 A/0 *
*** 20170711
零件图号
产品代号
零件名称 视 角
.xx
.xxx
无
.x
检查
审核
绘图
纸张
A4
单位
mm
比例 材质版次东 莞 明 彩 照 明 电 器 有 限 公 司
23.5
0.97”
1.13” 0.93”
0.2”
0.44”
1.20”
1.55”
G13LPNS SOCKET LINE DRAWING:
G13KITX SOCKET LINE DRAWING: